55
3
MAGNETIC FLOAT LEVEL
SWITCH
NIVOPOINT05
-0
5-
20

2” NPT G 4  NO / NC 4 3 m 1 0,8 m 8
5  NO / NC 5 0,9 m 9
Specification is required as below: ORDER EXAMPLE
Total probe length (L) =
Switching points MODE Nivopoint MRC-308-7
(Distance from process connection in mm) NO NC
L1 = L1 = 650 mm
L2 = L2 = 400 mm
L3 =     L3 = 130 mm
L4 =
L5 =
MAGNETIC FLOAT LEVEL
SWITCH
NIVOPOINT05
-0
5-
20
04 NIV
553/2
553 I1 01 A
55
3
DIMENSIONS
Reference for
NO / NC is:
Rising level (Empty tank)
ORDER CODE
7
MESURES